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Tue 08/22/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Tue 08/22/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 08/23/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 08/23/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Thu 08/24/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Thu 08/24/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Fri 08/25/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Fri 08/25/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Mon 08/28/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Mon 08/28/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Tue 08/29/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Tue 08/29/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 08/30/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 08/30/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Thu 08/31/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Thu 08/31/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Fri 09/01/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Fri 09/01/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Mon 09/04/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Mon 09/04/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Tue 09/05/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Tue 09/05/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 09/06/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 09/06/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 09/06/2017 6:00 pm SKHS Fall Sports - Parent / Player meeting SKHS Stage 2 Neutral
Wed 09/06/2017 6:30 pm SK Boys water polo - parent / player

meeting
lower commons SKHS Commons Area Neutral

Thu 09/07/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Thu 09/07/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Fri 09/08/2017 5:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Fri 09/08/2017 4:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo vs. Emerald Ridge SK Community Pool Neutral
Tue 09/12/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 09/13/2017 4:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo vs. Gig Harbor SK Community Pool Home
Thu 09/14/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - team & individual

photos
SK Community Pool Neutral

Thu 09/14/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
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Fri 09/15/2017 7:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo @ Auburn Riverside
(tournament)

Auburn Riverside High School Away 4:30 pm

Sat 09/16/2017 9:40 am SK Boys Water Polo @ Auburn Riverside
(tournament)

Auburn Riverside High School Away 8:00 am

Mon 09/18/2017 6:30 pm SK Boys Water Polo @
Interlake/Sammamish

Phantom Lake Bath-Tennis
Club

Away 3:30 pm

Tue 09/19/2017 4:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo vs. Bainbridge SK Community Pool Home
Wed 09/20/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Thu 09/21/2017 4:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo vs. Auburn SK Community Pool Home
Fri 09/22/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Mon 09/25/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Tue 09/26/2017 6:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo @ Wilson Wilson High School Away 4:30 pm
Wed 09/27/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Thu 09/28/2017 4:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo vs. Peninsula SK Community Pool Home
Fri 09/29/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Mon 10/02/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Tue 10/03/2017 6:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo @ Stadium Stadium High School Away 4:00 pm
Wed 10/04/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Thu 10/05/2017 6:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo @ Gig Harbor Gig Harbor High School Away 4:30 pm
Fri 10/06/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Sat 10/07/2017 8:30 am SK Boys Water Polo (JV) tournament Auburn Pool Away 7:00 am
Mon 10/09/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Tue 10/10/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 10/11/2017 8:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo @ Bainbridge Bainbridge High School Away 5:30 pm
Thu 10/12/2017 7:10 pm SK Boys Water Polo @ Rogers Rogers High School Away 5:00 pm
Fri 10/13/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Mon 10/16/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Tue 10/17/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 10/18/2017 4:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo vs. Wilson SK Community Pool Home
Fri 10/20/2017 7:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo @ Lakes Lakes High School Away 5:00 pm
Sat 10/21/2017 2:15 pm SK Boys Water Polo vs. Auburn (Varsity

only)
SK Community Pool Home

Mon 10/23/2017 4:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo vs. Stadium SK Community Pool Home
Tue 10/24/2017 5:30 pm SK Boys Water Polo @ Peninsula Peninsula High School Away 4:00 pm
Wed 10/25/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Thu 10/26/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Fri 10/27/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
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Sat 10/28/2017 9:30 am SK Boys Water Polo (JV) tournament Edgebrook Club Away 7:45 am
Mon 10/30/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Mon 10/30/2017 4:30 pm SK Boys Water Polo vs. Kentwood SK Community Pool Home
Tue 10/31/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 11/01/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Thu 11/02/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Fri 11/03/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - Regionals Curtis Aquatic Center Neutral

Away
2:15 pm

Sat 11/04/2017 10:00 am SK Boys Water Polo - Regionals Curtis Aquatic Center Away
Neutral

Mon 11/06/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Tue 11/07/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Wed 11/08/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Thu 11/09/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral
Fri 11/10/2017 3:00 pm SK Boys Water Polo - practice SK Community Pool Neutral


